

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.5-6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 584-585 OF 2005

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CRAG MARTIN DISTILLERY PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and office report )

WITH IA Nos.1-2,3-4-applns. for intervention and direction)

Date: 09/12/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmad Khan,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.Ganesh,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ajay K.Jain,adv.

Mr.P.Sajith,adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next Friday i.e. 16.12.2005.

ion

In the meantime counter affidavit to the applicat

may be filed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER