

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.9-10 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 584-585 OF 2005

STATE OF A.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CRAG MARTIN DISTILLERY PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 23/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicants:

Mr. George Poonthottam, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sajith P., Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Reply to the I.A. be filed within four weeks.

List the application in due course.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt.Registrar