

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 9-10 OF 2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 584-585 OF 2005

STATE OF A.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CRAG MARTIN DISTILLERY PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

With Contempt Petition (C) NO. 191/2006 in IA Nos. 5-6 IN  
C.A. Nos. 584-585 of 2005

Date: 15/02/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Order dated 31st January, 2007 be read as :

"List the I.As. after four weeks but within six weeks for final

disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

Liberty to mention."

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master