

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 584-585 OF 2005

STATE OF A.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CRAG MARTIN DISTILLERY PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 973 of 2006

(With office report)

CONT.PET.(C) No.191/2006 in I.A. No.5-6 in C.A. No.585/05

Date: 21/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List alongwith W.P.(C) Nos. 253/2007 & 475/2007 after two  
weeks.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master