

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 584-585 OF 2005

STATE OF A.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CRAG MARTIN DISTILLERY PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 973 of 2006 (With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 475 of 2007 (With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 253 of 2007 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 191 of 2006 in I.A. NOS.5-6 in CA NO.585/2005

Date: 12/09/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The names of respondent Nos. 3 & 32 are delted from the  
array of parties at the risk of the petitioner.

List on 13/09/2007 as part-heard.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master